


PARTS

Chair Back 2 pes Chair Seat 2 pes

I I

HARDWARE

1. Bolt 1/4"x 75mm
8pes

4. Spring Washer 1/4"
22pes

Chair Leg 4 pcs

2. Bolt 1/4"x 60mm
8pes

5. Lock Washer 1/4"x 19
22pes

PAGE 2 OF 4

3. Bolt 1/4"x 38mm
6pes

6. Allen Wrench 4mm
1 pc



STEP-1
1. 4 pes
3. 3 pes
4. ~ 7 pes

5. @) 7 pes

B

=ff===s 6

PAGE30F4



STEP-2
2 4 pes

...•..

4. ~ 4 pes

5. @) 4 pes


	00000001
	00000002
	00000003
	00000004

